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Graduatoria Asilo Nido Piccolo Principe anno educativo 2023-2024

TRACKING CODE

C771A83E54F679
5AC3B3BE7464CB
111294
2A7957A6349EAA
CFEFE9F834ABAB
EF626C026436D8
BBC879B1A4197A
6530F6CFF4CCF8
7FE35C5CA44B5A
A3BCCEFAF4CE98
3EA07B8D24DCB9
A5F4711944A17B
222523DE14D618
1CB6EEFB0411D9
493E1CE874CB58
A490D670A4EF88
853DD5D7C418A8
812E7D62945BF9
9C2AD0B2E432D9
614FD1A0741049
F1EAB59B94737B
5628759C64E37B
AD9A2FDF94EBA9
B878F03174DFDB
FAB98163341AAA
E0151E39D453F9
3D80D216640059
85A51AB7B4F869
1D0137DC94FBEA
0199BC80D425CA
4CFOEAB8D4D5FB
67C68036041E5A
EF5171DE244979
1B1E631BE480EB
4505FD2AB4737B

DATA NASCITA PUNTEGGIO

09-04-2021
09-04-2021
05-07-2022
08-03-2021
04-07-2022
08-07-2022
05-11-2021
05-11-2021
28-06-2022
28-06-2022
22-06-2021
25-09-2021
24-11-2021
22-12-2021
29-05-2022
25-06-2022
29-06-2022
08-07-2022
16-02-2021
16-05-2021
22-03-2022
24-03-2022
21-07-2022
12-08-2022
05-11-2021
24-04-2021
08-09-2021
06-09-2021
11-10-2021
25-10-2021
15-03-2022
16-04-2022
08-08-2022
18-08-2022
14-11-2021

162
162
57
55
50
50
47
47
47
47
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
42
42
42
42
42
42
39
30
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
2

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso



